phone: 0845 241 7691

email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk

3
C\E(;N
O R

F L | DA

Miss Z PATRICK
8 Cattells Grove
Birmingham
WEST MIDLANDS
B7 5RA

United Kingdom

CONFIRMATION INVOICE

Passenger List

: Zahra Kamaria Patrick

: Abigail Anne McBean

: Sabina Ashlarni Lorraine Hunter
: Christal Diana Shirley OConnor
: Chantelle Champagnie

: Navida Grimes

: Danielle Shantelle Jarvis

: Sinead Fiona Jackson
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Products

Accommodation:

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino
Las Vegas Off The Strip
DELUXE KING - Room Only
Check-In: 30/07/14
Check-Out: 06/08/14

Accommodation:

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino
Las Vegas Off The Strip
DELUXE KING - Room Only
Check-In; 30/07/14
Check-Out: 06/08/14

Accommodation:

Fontainebleau Miami Beach

29
26
26
26
33
29
25
26

Date: 06/06/14
Booking Ref: OF10000055

Total Price
Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
Total Paid

Equitable House, 88-100 South Street, Romford, Essex, RMI IRX

www.ocean-florida.co.uk
T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ ocean-florida.co.uk

£12,313.47

£ 0.00
£12,313.47
£12,313.47
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phone: 0845 241 7691
email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk
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Miami Beach
Chateau Versailles Standard 4 Pax - Room Only
Check-In: 06/08/14
Check-Out: 13/08/14
Accommodation:
Fontainebleau Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Chateau Versailles Standard 4 Pax - Room Only
Check-In: 06/08/14
Check-Out: 13/08/14
Flight:
Manchester Airport > Las Vegas - McCarran International Airport
Dep Date: 30/07/14 - 8 Passenger(s)
Route Dep Date Arrv Date Flight No.  Cabin
Manchester Airport > Chicago - O Hare Airport 30/07/14 10: 30/07/14 13:15  AA55
40
Route Dep Date Arrv Date Flight No.  Cabin
Chicago - O Hare Airport > Las Vegas - McCarran 30/07/14 18: 30/07/14 20:50 AA2427
International Airport 55
Route Dep Date Arrv Date Flight No.  Cabin
Las Vegas - McCarran International Airport > Miami 06/08/14 11 06/08/14 19:10 AA989
International Airport 30
Route Dep Date Arrv Date Flight No.  Cabin
Miami International Airport > New York - John F 13/08/14 13: 13/08/14 16:55 AA1510
Kennedy International Airport 45
Route Dep Date Arrv Date Flight No.  Cabin
New York - John F Kennedy International Airport > 13/08/14 19: 14/08/14 07:25 AA210
Manchester Airport 05
Transfer:
Return Shuttle Transfer Transfer
Arrival Pickup: 30/07/14 at 21:50
Departure Pickup: 06/08/14 at 08:30
Total Price £12,313.47
Balance (Due By 07/05/14) £0.00
Deposit (Due By 07/05/14) £12,313.47
Total Paid £12,313.47

www.ocean-florida.co.uk

T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ ocean-florida.co.uk
Equitable House, 88-100 South Street, Romford, Essex, RMI IRX
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phone: 0845 241 7691

email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk

Transfer:

Return Shuttle Transfer Transfer
Arrival Pickup: 06/08/14 at 20:40
Departure Pickup: 13/08/14 at 10:30

Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
TTA Protection Fee
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:
Card Charge
Additional Extra:

Credit card fee waiver

*Important Notes*:

Hotels Resort Fees

Total Price
Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
Total Paid

www.ocean-florida.co.uk

T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ ocean-florida.co.uk
Equitable House, 88-100 South Street, Romford, Essex, RMI IRX

£12,313.47

£ 0.00
£12,313.47
£12,313.47
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phone: 0845 241 7691

email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk

22 us $ p/nt for LAS Vegas
And
20 us $ p/nt for MIA

Total Price
Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
Total Paid

www.ocean-florida.co.uk

T: 0845 241 7691 E: info@ ocean-florida.co.uk
Equitable House, 88-100 South Street, Romford, Essex, RMI IRX

£12,313.47

£ 0.00
£12,313.47
£12,313.47
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