email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk



Date: 06/06/14 Booking Ref: OF10000055

8 Cattells Grove Birmingham WEST MIDLANDS B7 5RA United Kingdom

Miss Z PATRICK

CONFIRMATION INVOICE

Passenger List

A: Zahra Kamaria Patrick	29
A: Abigail Anne McBean	26
A: Sabina Ashlarni Lorraine Hunter	26
A: Christal Diana Shirley OConnor	26
A: Chantelle Champagnie	33
A: Navida Grimes	29
A: Danielle Shantelle Jarvis	25
A: Sinead Fiona Jackson	26

Products

Accommodation:

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino
Las Vegas Off The Strip
DELUXE KING - Room Only

Check-In: 30/07/14 Check-Out: 06/08/14

Accommodation:

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino
Las Vegas Off The Strip
DELUXE KING - Room Only

Check-In: 30/07/14 Check-Out: 06/08/14

Accommodation:

Fontainebleau Miami Beach

Total Price	£ 12,313.47
Balance (Due By 07/05/14)	£ 0.00
Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)	£ 12,313.47
Total Paid	£ 12,313.47



email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk



Miami Beach

Chateau Versailles Standard 4 Pax - Room Only

Check-In: 06/08/14 Check-Out: 13/08/14

Accommodation:

Fontainebleau Miami Beach

Miami Beach

Chateau Versailles Standard 4 Pax - Room Only

Check-In: 06/08/14 Check-Out: 13/08/14

Flight.

Manchester Airport > Las Vegas - McCarran International Airport

Dep Date: 30/07/14 - 8 Passenger(s)

Route Manchester Airport > Chicago - O Hare Airport	Dep Date 30/07/14 10: 40	Arrv Date 30/07/14 13:15	Flight No. AA55	Cabin
Route Chicago - O Hare Airport > Las Vegas - McCarran International Airport	Dep Date 30/07/14 18: 55	Arrv Date 30/07/14 20:50	Flight No. AA2427	Cabin
Route Las Vegas - McCarran International Airport > Miami International Airport	Dep Date 06/08/14 11: 30	Arrv Date 06/08/14 19:10	Flight No. AA989	Cabin
Route Miami International Airport > New York - John F Kennedy International Airport	Dep Date 13/08/14 13: 45	Arrv Date 13/08/14 16:55	Flight No. AA1510	Cabin
Route New York - John F Kennedy International Airport > Manchester Airport	Dep Date 13/08/14 19: 05	Arrv Date 14/08/14 07:25	Flight No. AA210	Cabin

Transfer.

Return Shuttle Transfer Transfer Arrival Pickup: 30/07/14 at 21:50 Departure Pickup: 06/08/14 at 08:30

 Total Price
 £ 12,313.47

 Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 0.00

 Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 12,313.47

 Total Paid
 £ 12,313.47



email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk



Transfer:

Return Shuttle Transfer Transfer Arrival Pickup: 06/08/14 at 20:40 Departure Pickup: 13/08/14 at 10:30

Additional Extra:

Card Charge

Additional Extra:

TTA Protection Fee

Additional Extra:

Card Charge

Additional Extra:

Credit card fee waiver

Important Notes:

Hotels Resort Fees

 Total Price
 £ 12,313.47

 Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 0.00

 Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 12,313.47

 Total Paid
 £ 12,313.47







email: operations@ocean-holidays.co.uk



22 us \$ p/nt for LAS Vegas And 20 us \$ p/nt for MIA

 Total Price
 £ 12,313.47

 Balance (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 0.00

 Deposit (Due By 07/05/14)
 £ 12,313.47

 Total Paid
 £ 12,313.47





